weewatch

Quality Licensed Home Child Care

Wee Watch Stoney Creek, East Hamilton
905-561-0008
stoneycreek@weewatch.com

Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks — 12 years
e Subsidy is available through the City of Hamilton and Norfolk Region
e Hours of childcare offered:

Monday to Friday — 5:00 am to 11:00 pm (if available)

Evenings / Overnights — 6:00 pm to 6:00 am (if available)

Weekends (some availability)
e Childcare is not available on statutory holidays

Services

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, parents will be asked during the
initial contact: age of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area or location, start date of

Leled s ey 1| childcare and type of care — full-time, part-time, evenings, weekends.
Process
We will ask you to complete our online application.
CWELCC Daily Daily
Base Fees Hours/Days (Ages 0-5) (Ages 6+)
Jan 1, 2025 Jan 1, 2025
Shift Premium — 12 hours plus,
Mornings (before 7am), Evenings (after 6pm), $22.00 $53.00
& Weekends
Full Time
9-12 hours $22.00 $47.00
Up to 9 hours $21.26 $45.00
Part-Time Up to 9 hours $21.74 $46.00
(Less than 5 days)
Before & Minimum of 3 hours $4.00/hour $8.00/hour
After School (4-5yrs)

e There is a non-refundable $50.00 application fee required once a spot is secured with a
provider. Please note this is not a wait list fee.

NSF fee of $50.00 charged for returned payments. This fee is non-refundable

e 2-week written notice and payment is required.

Non-Base
Fees o

Note: Rates for eligible children (<6 years) have been reduced to $22.00/day as per CWELCC guidelines.
e Fees have been frozen since March 27, 2022.


https://myweetrack.com/NewChildApplication

